
2014-15 R e e v e s  M S  Bus Routes 

Parents/students, bus arrival times can vary due to student behavior, construction and normal traffic.  Do not cross the road to wait at the 
stop on the bus-side of the road; wait for the bus, the driver will tell you when to cross the road.  Please be at the bus stop a full 5 minutes 

prior to the bus stop time listed above. 

 

 

 

01 AM, Reeves Middle School 01 PM, Reeves Middle School 

 TIME LOCATION  TIME LOCATION 

1 7:15 8035 JENNI ST NE 1 3:07 DEPART RMS 
2 7:15 7949 JENNI ST NE 2 3:21 7220 LIBBY RD NE 
3 7:17 7641 JENNI ST NE 3 3:24 7710 SHORE ACRES DR NE 
4 7:18 81ST AVE NE & WOODS ESTATE LN NE 4 3:28 8036 LIBBY RD NE 
5 7:20 ISLAND VIEW DR NE & WILLOW DR NE 5 3:29 8330 LIBBY RD NE 
6 7:20 8402 ISLAND VIEW DR NE 6 3:31 8825 LIBBY RD NE 
7 7:21 2331 81ST AVE NE 7 3:32 9043 LIBBY RD NE 
8 7:21 8120 EVERGREEN DR NE 8 3:32 FISHTRAP LOOP NE & LOVEJOY CT NE 
9 7:22 83RD CT NE & EVERGREEN DR NE 9 3:33 2528 FISHTRAP LP NE 
10 7:22 84TH CT NE & EVERGREEN DR NE 10 3:34 3222 FISHTRAP LP NE 
11 7:23 85TH CT NE & EVERGREEN DR NE 11 3:36 2525 FISHTRAP LP NE 
12 7:24 8631 EVERGREEN DR NE 12 3:38 8120 EVERGREEN DR NE 
13 7:26 8330 LIBBY RD NE 13 3:39 83RD CT NE & EVERGREEN DR NE 
14 7:29 8825 LIBBY RD NE 14 3:40 84TH CT NE & EVERGREEN DR NE 
15 7:30 9043 LIBBY RD NE 15 3:41 85TH CT NE & EVERGREEN DR NE 
16 7:30 FISHTRAP LOOP NE & LIBBY RD NE & LOVEJOY CT NE 16 3:42 8631 EVERGREEN DR NE 
17 7:31 3222 FISHTRAP LOOP NE 17 3:43 2331 81ST AVE NE 
18 7:32 2908 FISHTRAP LOOP NE 18 3:44 81ST & ISLAND VIEW DRIVE 
19 7:35 2525 FISHTRAP LOOP NE 19 3:45 ISLAND VIEW DR NE & WILLOW DR NE 
20 7:37 8036 LIBBY RD NE 20 3:46 8402 ISLAND VIEW DR NE 
21 7:37 7710 SHORE ACRES DR NE 21 3:49 8037 JENNI ST NE (1ST D/W ON RIGHT) 
22 7:38 7220 LIBBY RD NE 22 3:50 7949 JENNI ST NE 
23 7:40 6141 LEMON RD NE 23 3:51 7641 JENNI ST NE 
24 7:47 6126 LEMON RD NE 24 3:55 BOSTON HARBOR ELEMENTARY 
25 7:52 6305 LIBBY RD NE    
26 7:53 5602 LIBBY RD NE    
27 7:55 5007 LIBBY RD NE    
28 8:05 RMS    
 
 
 



2014-15 R e e v e s  M S  Bus Routes 

Parents/students, bus arrival times can vary due to student behavior, construction and normal traffic.  Do not cross the road to wait at the 
stop on the bus-side of the road; wait for the bus, the driver will tell you when to cross the road.  Please be at the bus stop a full 5 minutes 

prior to the bus stop time listed above. 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

09 AM, Reeves Middle School 09 PM,  Reeves Middle School 

 TIME LOCATION  TIME LOCATION 

1 7:30 DEPART OHS 7:30 1 3:07 RMS  2ND BUS IN LINE (DEPART 3:07) (214) 
2 7:45 38TH AVE NE & BOSTON HARBOR RD NE (CROSSER) 2 3:16 38TH AVE NE & BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 
3 7:46 41ST AVE NE & BOSTON HARBOR RD NE (CROSSER) 3 3:18 41ST AVE NE & BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 
4 7:47 4437 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE (PINK MAILBOX) 4 3:19 4437 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 
5 7:49 46TH AVE NE & CANTER LN NE (CROSSER) 5 3:21 46TH AVE NE & CANTER LN NE 
6 7:50 2428 46TH AVE NE 6 3:22 4511 LIBBY RD NE 
7 7:51 4511 LIBBY RD NE 7 3:24 4023 LIBBY RD NE 
8 7:52 4023 LIBBY RD NE 8 3:25 36TH AVE NE & BAKER AMES RD NE 
9 7:53 1903 36TH AVE NE 9 3:25 1801 / 1809 36TH AVE NE 
10 7:54 36TH AVE NE & BAKER AMES RD NE 10 3:26 3449 GULL HARBOR RD NE 

11 7:55 1800 / 1809 36TH AVE NE  (CROSSER) 11 3:28 1614 33RD AVE NE 

12 7:57 3449 GULL HARBOR RD NE 12 3:28 1620 33RD AVE NE 

13 7:58 1536 33RD AVE NE (CROSSER) 13 3:30 FRIENDLY GROVE RD NE & TOM EVANS RD NE 

14 7:58 1620 33RD AVE NE (CROSSER) 14 3:31 2838 FRIENDLY GROVE RD NE 

15 8:00 FRIENDLY GROVE RD NE & TOM EVANS RD NE 15 3:34 2001 26TH AVE NE (ORLA YCARE PICK UP) 
16 8:01 2838 FRIENDLY GROVE RD NE (CROSSER) 16 3:40 ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY  2ND BUS IN LINE 
17 8:03 1926 26TH AVE NE (CROSSER) 17   
18 8:10 RMS (214) 18   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2014-15 R e e v e s  M S  Bus Routes 

Parents/students, bus arrival times can vary due to student behavior, construction and normal traffic.  Do not cross the road to wait at the 
stop on the bus-side of the road; wait for the bus, the driver will tell you when to cross the road.  Please be at the bus stop a full 5 minutes 

prior to the bus stop time listed above. 

 

 

 
 
 

11 AM, Reeves Middle School 11 PM, Reeves Middle School 

 TIME LOCATION  TIME LOCATION 

1 7:43 DEPART OHS 1 3:07 DEPART RMS 
2 7:50 20TH AVE SE & BOUNDARY ST SE 2 3:11 SAN FRANCISCO AVE NEW (50 FT BEFORE STOP SIGN) 
3 7:55 18TH AVE SE & EASTSIDE ST SE 3 3:12 OLYMPIA AVE NE & PUGET ST NE 
4 7:57 SAWYER ST SE & 7TH AVE SE 4 3:14 7TH AVE SE & WILSON ST SE 
5 7:58 WILSON ST SE & 7TH AVE SE 5 3:15 UNION AVE SE & WILSON ST SE 
6 7:59 WILSON ST SE & UNION AVE SE 6 3:16 12TH AVE SE & FAIRVIEW ST SE 
7 8:00 12TH AVE SE & FAIRVIEW ST SE 7 3:17 13TH AVE SE & FIR ST SE 
8 8:02 13TH AVE SE & FIR ST SE 8 3:18 FIR ST SE & 10TH AVE SE 
9 8:03 FIR ST SE & 10TH AVE SE 9 3:20 7TH AVE SE & FIR ST SE 
10 8:05 7TH AVE SE & FIR ST SE 10 3:21 7TH AVE SE & CENTRAL ST SE 
11 8:06 7TH AVE SE & CENTRAL ST SE 11 3:23 10TH AVE SE 7 BOUNDARY ST SE 
12 8:08 10TH AVE SE & BOUNDARY ST SE 12 3:30 20TH AVE SE & BOUNDARY ST SE 
13 8:09 EASTSIDE ST SE & LEGION WAY SE 13 3:32 18TH AVE SE & EASTSIDE ST SE 
14 8:12 PUGET ST NE & OLYMPIA AVE NE 14 3:35 EASTSIDE ST SE & LEGION WAY SE 
15 8:15 RMS 15 3:45 ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2014-15 R e e v e s  M S  Bus Routes 

Parents/students, bus arrival times can vary due to student behavior, construction and normal traffic.  Do not cross the road to wait at the 
stop on the bus-side of the road; wait for the bus, the driver will tell you when to cross the road.  Please be at the bus stop a full 5 minutes 

prior to the bus stop time listed above. 

 

 

 
 

26 AM, Reeves Middle School 26 PM, Reeves Middle School 

 TIME LOCATION  TIME LOCATION 

1 7:37 DEPART OHS 1 3:07  RMS (DEPART 3:07) (214) 
2 7:53 MILLER AVE NEW & MARION ST SE 2 3:11  MILLER AVE NE & MARION ST NE (CROSSERS) 
3 7:54 MILLER AVE NE & FIR ST NE 3 3:12  MILLER AVE NE & FIR ST NE (CROSSERS) 
4 7:55 MILLER AVE NE & ANNE ST NE 4 3:13  MILLER AVE NE & ANNE ST NE 
5 7:56 20TH AVE NE & FRIENDLY GROVE RD NE 5 3:14  20TH AVE NE & FRIENDLY GROVE RD NE 
6 7:57 25TH LN NE & FRIENDLY GROVE RD NE 6 3:15  25TH LN NE & FRIENDLY GROVE RD NE 
7 7:58 26TH AVE AND BARRINGTON CT NE 7 3:16 2001 26TH AVE NE (ORLA)   
8 7:59 26TH & FREEMAN LN NE 8 3:17 26TH AVE NE & BARRINGTON CT NE 
9 8:00 26TH & BETHEL ST NE 9 3:18 26TH AVE NE & FREEMAN LN NE 
10 8:01 26TH AVE NEW & GULL HARBOR RD NE 10 3:19 26TH AVE NE & BETHEL ST NE 
11 8:02 2724 GULL HARBOR RD NE 11 3:20 26TH AVE NE & GULL HARBOR RD NE 
12 8:06 738 36TH AVE NE 12 3:21 2724 GULL HARBOR RD NE 
13 8:08 3307 LIBBY RD NE 13 3:24 738 36TH AVE NE 
14 8:09 3007 LIBBY RD NE 14 3:28 3307 LIBBY RD NE 
15 8:10 2210 26TH AVE NE 15 3:29 3007  LIBBY RD NE 
16 8:11 BETHEL ST NE & 25TH CT NE 16 3:45 CENTENNIAL ELEMENTARY 
17 8:12 BETHEL ST NE & BRANDON CT NE 17   
18 8:13 BETHEL ST NE & DEVON DR NE 18   
19 8:15 RMS 19   
 
 

27 AM, Reeves Middle School 27 PM, Reeves Middle School 

 TIME LOCATION  TIME LOCATION 

1 7:27 DEPART OHS 1 3:07 RMS  DEPART AT 3:07 
2 7:35 47TH AVE NE & BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 2 3:18 47TH AVE NE & BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 
3 7:37 4932/ 4940 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 3 3:19 4932/ 4940 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 
4 7:38 5023 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 4 3:19 5023 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 
5 7:39 5146 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 5 3:20 5146 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 



2014-15 R e e v e s  M S  Bus Routes 

Parents/students, bus arrival times can vary due to student behavior, construction and normal traffic.  Do not cross the road to wait at the 
stop on the bus-side of the road; wait for the bus, the driver will tell you when to cross the road.  Please be at the bus stop a full 5 minutes 

prior to the bus stop time listed above. 

 

 

27 AM, Reeves Middle School 27 PM, Reeves Middle School 

6 7:39 5218 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 6 3:20 5218 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 
7 7:41 STOP 100 YARDS AFTER TURN ONTO 53RD WAY 7 3:20 STOP 100 YARDS AFTER TURN ONTO 53RD WAY NE 

8 7:42 
1129 HEIGHTS LANE NE (LAST DRIVEWAY ON RIGHT ON 
53RD AVE NE) 

8 3:21 1129 HEIGHTS LN NE 

9 7:43 5330 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 9 3:22 5330 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 
10 7:44 5518 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 10 3:24 5518 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 
11 7:45 5624 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 11 3:25 5624 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 
12 7:46 5741 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 12 3:26 5741 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 
13 7:47 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE & INLET DR NE 13 3:27 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE & INLET DR NE 
14 7:48 68TH AVE NE & BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 14 3:28 68TH AVE NE & BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 
15 7:49 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE & BROMLEY LN NE 15 3:30 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE & BROMLEY LN NE 
16 7:50 7020 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 16 3:30 7029 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 
17 7:50 7029 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 17 3:31 72ND AVE NE & BOSTON HARBOR RD 
18 7:51 72ND AVE NE & BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 18 3:31 73RD AVE NE & BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 
19 7:52 73RD AVE NE  & HARRIMAN LN SE 19 3:32 75TH WAY NE & BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 
20 7:53 7325 BYRON ST NE 20 3:33 73RD AVE NE  @ HARRIMAN LN SE 
21 7:53 7346 BYRON ST NE 21 3:33 7326 BYRON ST NE 
22 7:54 7440 BYRON ST NE 22 3:33 7346 BYRON ST NE 
23 7:54 7508 BYRON ST NE 23 3:33 7508 BYRON ST NE 
24 7:55 602 75TH WAY NE 24 3:33 545 75TH WAY NE 
25 7:55 75TH WAY NE & BOSTON HARBOR RD NE 25 3:35 1005 73RD AVE NE 
26 7:59 1005 73RD AVE NE 26 3:36 7109 ZANGLE RD NE 

27 8:00 7109 ZANGLE RD NE 27 3:36 
BOSTON HARBOR ELEMENTARY --DROP OFF MATH CLUB 
HELPERS 

28 8:01 67TH AVE NE & ZANGLE RD NE 28 3:37 67TH AVE NE & ZANGLE RD NE 
29 8:04 5930 WOODARD BAY RD NE 29 3:39 5930 WOODARD BAY RD NE 
30 8:05 6215 WOODARD BAY RD NE 30 3:40 6215 WOODARD BAY RD NE 
31 8:06 6324 WOODARD BAY RD NE 31 3:40 6324 WOODARD BAY RD NE 
32 8:07 6420 WOODARD BAY RD NE 32 3:40 6420 WOODARD BAY RD NE 
33 8:08 6449 WOODARD BAY RD NE 33 3:41 6449 WOODARD BAY RD NE 
34 8:20 RMS 34 3:43 6141 LEMON RD NE 
   35 3:43 6126 LEMON RD NE 



2014-15 R e e v e s  M S  Bus Routes 

Parents/students, bus arrival times can vary due to student behavior, construction and normal traffic.  Do not cross the road to wait at the 
stop on the bus-side of the road; wait for the bus, the driver will tell you when to cross the road.  Please be at the bus stop a full 5 minutes 

prior to the bus stop time listed above. 

 

 

27 AM, Reeves Middle School 27 PM, Reeves Middle School 

   36 3:46 6305 LIBBY RD NE 
   37 3:47 5647 LIBBY RD NE 
   38 3:48 5007 LIBBY RD NE 
 
 

28 AM, Reeves Middle School 28 PM, Reeves Middle School 

 TIME LOCATION  TIME LOCATION 

1 7:30 DEPART OHS 1 3:07 DEPART RMS 
2 7:47 WMS (ALKI STUDENT PICK UP AFTERNOON ONLY) 2 3:09 GARRISON ST NE & SAN FRANSISCO AVE NE 
3 7:55 BURR RD SE & PACIFIC AVE SE 3 3:10 GARRISON ST NE & PINE AVE NE 
4 7:58 3025 MARTIN WAY E (BARK STORE 4 3:11 LYBARGER ST NE & PINE AVE NE 
5 7:59 MARTIN WAY E & DEVOE ST NE (HOLLY MOTEL IT STOP)  5 3:12 PINE AVE NE & WILSON ST NE 
6 8:00 507 DEVOE ST SE 6 3:12 WILSON ST NE & YEW AVE NE 
7 8:01 304 DEVOE ST NE   7 3:13 FIR ST NE & YEW AVE NE 
8 8:02 2413 PROSPECT AVE NE 8 3:13 GARRISON ST NE & YEW AVE NE 
9 8:04 CHAMBERS ST NE & OLYMPIA AVE NE 9 3:14 BETHEL ST NE & YEW AVE NE 
10 8:06 OLYMPIA AVE NE & SAWYER ST NE 10 3:14 BIGELOW AVE NE & PUGET ST NE 
11 8:06 2121 OLYMPIA AVE NE 11 3:15 BIGELOW AVE NE & GARRISON ST NE 
12 8:07 BIGELOW AVE NE & WILSON ST NE 12 3:16 BIGELOW AVE NE & CENTRAL ST NE 
13 8:08 BIGELOW AVE NE & TURNER ST NE 13 3:17 BIGELOW AVE NE & FIR ST NE 
14 8:08 BIGELOW AVE NE & FIR ST NE 14 3:18 BIGELOW AVE NE & TURNER ST NE 
15 8:09 BIGELOW AVE NE & CENTRAL ST NE 15 3:19 PROSPECT AVE NE & WILSON ST NE 
16 8:10 BIGELOW AVE NE & GARRISON ST NE 16 3:20 2021 OLYMPIA AVE NE 
17 8:11 BIGELOW AVE NE & PUGET ST NE 17 3:20 OLYMPIA AVE NE & SAWYER ST NE 
18 8:12 GARRISON ST NE & YEW AVE NE 18 3:23 OLYMPIA AVE NE & CHAMBERS ST NE 
19 8:13 FIR ST NE & YEW AVE NE 19 3:25 2413 PROSPECT AVE NE 
20 8:15 PINE AVE NE & WILSON ST NE 20 3:26 BURR RD SE & PACIFIC AVE SE 
21 8:17 LYBARGER ST NE & PINE AVE NE 21 3:34 3015 MARTIN WAY E (BARK STORE) 

22 8:18 GARRISON ST NE & PINE AVE NE 22 3:37 
MARTIN WAY E & DEVOE ST NE (IT STOP IN FRONT OF 
HOLLY MOTEL) 

23 8:20 RMS 23 3:39 507 DEVOE ST SE 
   24 3:46 WMS DROP OFF (ALKI STUDENTS) 



2014-15 R e e v e s  M S  Bus Routes 

Parents/students, bus arrival times can vary due to student behavior, construction and normal traffic.  Do not cross the road to wait at the 
stop on the bus-side of the road; wait for the bus, the driver will tell you when to cross the road.  Please be at the bus stop a full 5 minutes 

prior to the bus stop time listed above. 

 

 

 
 

29 AM, Reeves Middle School 29 PM, Reeves Middle School 

 TIME LOCATION  TIME LOCATION 

1 7:28 DEPART OHS 1 3:07 RMS 
2 7:40 APPLEHILL CT NE & PATTISON ST NE 2 3:20 1417 FONES RD SE 
3 7:41 935 FENSKE DR NE 3 3:20 1617 FONES RD SE 
4 7:43 12TH AVE NE & FENSKE DR NE 4 3:22 18TH AVE SE & REDWOOD PL SE 
5 7:46 2015 12TH AVE NE 5 3:22 18TH AVE SE & CRAIG RD SE 
6 7:46 12TH AVE NE & SEVEDGE CT NE 6 3:23 3002 18TH AVE SE 
7 7:47 10TH AVE NE & SOUTH BAY RD NE 7 3:23 BEACON AVE SE & FREDERICK ST SE 
8 7:56 1417 FONES RD SE 8 3:23 BOULEVARD RD SE & LINCOLN AVE SE 
9 7:56 1617 FONES RD SE 9 3:25 12TH WAY SE & KIELY DR SE 
10 7:56 18TH AVE SE & REDWOOD PL SE 10 3:26 15TH AVE SE & CREEKWOOD CT SE 
11 7:57 18TH AVE SE & CRAIG RD SE 11 3:27 15TH AVE SE & BROWN ST SE 
12 8:00 3002 18TH AVE SE 12 3:28 9TH AVE SE & BOULEVARD RD SE 
13 8:01 BEACON AVE SE & FREDERICK ST SE 13 3:32 APPLEHILL CT NE & PATTISON ST NE 
14 8:02 BOULEVARD RD SE & LINCOLN AVE SE 14 3:34 935 FENSKE DR NE 
15 8:05 12TH WAY SE & KIELY DR SE 15 3:35 12TH AVE NE & FENSKE DR NE 
16 8:06 15TH AVE SE & CREEKWOOD ST SE 16 3:37 2015 12TH AVE NE 
17 8:08 9TH AVE SE & BOULVARD RD SE 17 3:39 12TH AVE NE & SEVEDGE CT NE 
18 8:18 RMS 18 3:40 10TH AVE NE & SOUTH BAY RD NE 
   19 3:45 MADISON ELEMENTARY 
 
 


